
 Amount claimed 
 Amount of claim 

verified 
Nature of claim

1              6,874,486.00 6,874,486
Operational 

Creditor
NA NA                          -   NA

2          446,012,090.00 0
Operational 

Creditor
NA NA      446,012,090.00 NA

3            12,787,278.00 0
Operational 

Creditor
NA NA       12,787,278.00 NA

         465,673,854.00       6,874,486.00      458,799,368.00 TOTAL 

M/s LUXMI ELECTRICALS AND 
ENGINEERING WORKS

31.03.2022 NA NA

SNG DEVELOPERS LIMITED 02.04.2022 NA NA

VIVEK CONTRACTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED

26.08.2023 NA NA

NO NA NA

NA NAYES

Annexure – 8
Name of the Corporate Debtor:SNG Techno Build  Private Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP:14.03.2022 (Order served to IRP dated 19.03.2022); List of creditors as on: 04.10.2023

List of Operational Creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)                                                                                                                                                                           

Sl.
No.

Name of creditor

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted

 Amount of 
contingent 

claim 

 Amount of 
any mutual 

dues,
that may be 

set-off 

 Amount of claim not 
admitted 

Remarks, if any

Date of receipt

 Amount 
covered by

security 
interest 

 Amount 
covered by 
guarantee 

 Whether 
related 
party? 

 % of 
voting 

share in 
CoC 

 Amount of claim under 
verification 

NO NA NA


